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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 PORSCHE CAYENNE
VIN: WP1AF2A25ELA37631
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.0L I6 F DOHC 24V
DIESEL
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/4/23 at 10:32:06 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2019

Type of owner Corporate ^eet Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months 3 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Kentucky Kentucky

Estimated miles driven per year --- 11,183/yr

Last reported odometer reading 35,834 82,908

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GuaranteedGuaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEEDGUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you end that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certiecate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2121 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

22 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate ^eet,
Personal

82,90882,908 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=tJjySYdfGqy4KewtSiD6lHs-7cf6i4cm1WQSkmHIIvDi8FB3pxxyuazVnUdgKP_j2s75OfYKC2OrD4h-ZiIBIwsBVxm_gRimipz9oPhcVHFtJ0cNmn7_l0JncSXZewYDeCtl-IkDFQf9U91t4reHGDw-BOY1yeCvlD79aKMXlO4dYtwcliSVvayzGyfHwHOCZuXid073DrRZor-hcwdUjtpWF2VDZFlMmk68tNMC81vww11BQQk-Qti0hdDMB4ixBmsZVx8qhUjbmPyd-lzU91BH_NvZFcx9Xp38r3_1e5CVqKUSad-5AZD7dzH9TzfqgS7eegjJRuccTjaw77L6LXTKZyW5PvE01zHiSM8pbF1wGbkrutdWEeCSWV7JDffIRosaoGxEUEQvq25ywfOdGxQq87f-M1XpdehvAj5Bhmc2SfdfYerQoPS4qv7RYoggvvqsvK7icYC8ZqOTM56htdf_9DvH5g
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defSalvage
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defJunk
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defRebuilt
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFire
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFlood
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defHail
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defLemon
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defNAM
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=tJjySYdfGqy4KewtSiD6lHs-7cf6i4cm1WQSkmHIIvDi8FB3pxxyuazVnUdgKP_j2s75OfYKC2OrD4h-ZiIBIwsBVxm_gRimipz9oPhcVHFtJ0cNmn7_l0JncSXZewYDeCtl-IkDFQf9U91t4reHGDw-BOY1yeCvlD79aKMXlO4dYtwcliSVvayzGyfHwHOCZuXid073DrRZor-hcwdUjtpWF2VDZFlMmk68tNMC81vww11BQQk-Qti0hdDMB4ixBmsZVx8qhUjbmPyd-lzU91BH_NvZFcx9Xp38r3_1e5CVqKUSad-5AZD7dzH9TzfqgS7eegjJRuccTjaw77L6LXTKZyW5PvE01zHiSM8pbF1wGbkrutdWEeCSWV7JDffIRosaoGxEUEQvq25ywfOdGxQq87f-M1XpdehvAj5Bhmc2SfdfYerQoPS4qv7RYoggvvqsvK7icYC8ZqOTM56htdf_9DvH5g
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Corporate Fleet Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/30/2013
 

Audi Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3427
bluegrassauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

74 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/31/2013
 

16   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/07/2013
 

22   Audi Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3427
bluegrassauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

74 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle sold

 69 Customer Favorites!

 29 Customer Favorites!

 69 Customer Favorites!

https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defTotalLoss
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defFrameDamage
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defAirbagDeployment
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defOdometerRollback
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defAccidentIndicator
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defManufacturerRecall
https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=XbfQveqrsI3rXPuXlLyZElpvnrrJ7ph_tLdOecOGCyH1cfsWBRxm4_Hq_Ya2ET1s0zjisVMsbOPJUGktJSIpqypG65jXLAjiwRTLVL6areMgoCXT7mja5Amx7zmVcZM26DTZS51a19ZjBJFMkmEZWCq8xrJ-3j5OLixGbMqWoWa7VrkkvV-OCmh6NKla5zlNcnELbv79smF018BNf743j5K3wO0CUl26jTac6bBot1bOpmbbLeH6_aU7oBVwhrk1ogWSmOcWCLbSJWRhtgV9Q_8txUY3OPF6V0BQLwL2lx_sKakJx1gFDMzg1n98C4AoXuwHCHe5GtaS56kRzrct7GKltQylvXj4ze1Ue3atWi3XYktTCCPHPYpcvdJA0BshBy-oOkaVo0os-G5nBCm5fxbORaplNbPMFZ_U2habpsMKLTYJ252BTdn8xgiQjkHKqAgoecQuO4ESzUkqRA0zaJGbq8AmkBPWllCuRDVp22VQTdTO7jzVCiJmL3JbKpt2UG1PjKPpZQ0VCJazkRpwUKtZYVmF_4TfmiOj5YJRlUsLGC7-JLy7ts_OtejVJQQK_iRnUpNH1GM1OSltyDJz4ym1LyszZG3E3GZSnWYGmdG_hnQ1Q14go7nwz_a9fUaP8AVWUGJ9K58HyauIN77Tah0mtFqwnYXPp6tQwQ
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01/03/2014
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #140030560581

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as corporate ^eet vehicle

03/17/2014
 

6,633   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

03/25/2014
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/03/2014
 

Audi Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3427
bluegrassauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0

74 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/11/2014
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #141010560909

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
inventory
- Title or registration issued

05/12/2014
 

6,804   Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Odometer reading reported

05/13/2014
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title #141320561093

Registration issued or renewed
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Loan or lien reported

11/25/2014
 

16,470   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Tires rotated
- Drivability/performance checked

04/08/2015
 

20,195   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Power steering checked
- Steering/suspension checked

08/05/2015
 

24,244   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- PCM reprogrammed
- Oil and elter changed
- Electrical system checked

 29 Customer Favorites!

 69 Customer Favorites!

 29 Customer Favorites!

 29 Customer Favorites!

 29 Customer Favorites!
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09/29/2015
 

26,105   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked
- Trim checked

01/18/2016
 

29,521   Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

 5.0 / 5.0

9 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted
- Oil and elter changed

02/02/2016
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA
Title #141320561093

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2018
 

30,798   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

05/24/2018
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/01/2018
 

30,817   Motor Werks Porsche
Barrington, IL
866-866-5015
motorwerksporsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

100 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced

10/22/2018
 

35,834   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2019

Low mileage!Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
11,183 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

 29 Customer Favorites!

 29 Customer Favorites!

 90 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!
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01/24/2019
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #190240560489

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

02/22/2019
 

40,908   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and elter changed

06/18/2019
 

44,449   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

08/06/2019
 

45,940   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Exterior trim checked

11/26/2019
 

51,162   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire repaired
- Oil and elter changed

05/26/2020
 

55,750   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 50,000 mile service performed
- Battery replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Trim checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- No-start/hard start condition checked

09/21/2020
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #190240560489

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/24/2020
 

61,226   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and elter changed

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!
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06/23/2021
 

66,729   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

09/01/2021
 

69,448   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Exhaust system checked

12/02/2021
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #190240560489

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

12/08/2021
 

72,035   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 75,000 mile service performed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Four tires mounted
- Four tires replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

01/14/2022
 

72,602   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

08/25/2022
 

Porsche Cars North America Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- Recall #ANB4 RETROFIT SEALING CAP ON FRONT

LEFT
- AND RIGHT MAIN HEADLAMP

Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.
- Learn more about this recall

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

 16 Customer Favorites!

Description: Description: On the affected vehicles, it is possible that a sealing cap, which prevents the horizontal adjustment of
the main headlights, was not etted during vehicle assembly. If this is the case, certain legal requirements in the USA
and Canada markets are not met. In order to bring the main headlights into compliance with the legal requirements, the
installation of the sealing cap must be checked and, if necessary, a sealing cap must be retroetted to the adjusting
screw for the horizontal adjustment of the headlights.

It is possible that a sealing cap, which prevents the horizontal adjustment of the main headlights, was not etted during
vehicle assembly.

Remedy: Remedy: The installation of the sealing cap must be checked and, if necessary, a sealing cap must be retroetted to
the adjusting screw for the horizontal adjustment of the headlights.

http://www.porschedealer.com/dealer/usLocator/


1/4/23, 10:48 AMCARFAX Vehicle History Report

Page 7 of 8https://panel.buycarfax.com/report/63B5AA0A283139E5A5C784EA

09/01/2022
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #190240560489

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/12/2022
 

81,366   Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
bluegrassauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

36 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Cooling system checked

09/30/2022
 

Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #222730560412

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
inventory
- Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/05/2022
 

81,383   Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
- Vehicle sold
- Listed as a dealer vehicle

10/13/2022
 

81,395   Kentucky
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Louisville, KY
Title #222860560925

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/03/2022
 

82,908   Genesis Garage
Jeffersonville, IN
812-920-0767

 5.0 / 5.0

11 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the erst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle ^eets.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX deenes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

 16 Customer Favorites!

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Follow Us: Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  facebook.com/CARFAX   @CARFAXinc@CARFAXinc    About CARFAXAbout CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/4/23 10:32:06 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 PORSCHE CAYENNE vehicle (VIN:
WP1AF2A25ELA37631), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/4/23 at 11:32 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

